Birr

Sun

Pos

Stages Rally,

Feb
Car

151

2008
24 19:28:27 2008

Driver/ Codriver

Gareth MacHal e/ Craig Parry
P.J. MGath/WlliamCollins
Patrick Elliott/Paul Goodnan
Noel Rednond/ Der ek Branni gan
Al an Ri ng/ Adri an Deasy

Pat Donegan/ Andy Donoghue

Ant hony O Hal | oran/ Charlie MEne

Thomas Fitzmaurice/ Sean Moroney
Rodney W ton/ Conor McMahon

M ke Qui nn/ Sean Enri ght

Edwar d Synan/ Deni s O Connel |

Ti m Enri ght/ St ephen Buckl ey
Ray Hilliard/ Senan Raggett
Frank Sweeney/ Searmus O Connor
Ai dan Wl sh/ Di armui d Fal vey

Al an O Cal aghan/ Donal d d eeson
Ni all Byrne/Mark O Connor

Davi d Qui gl ey/ Des Sherl ock

Der ek Brennan/ Robbi e Webester
Mervyn Wedl ock/ Martin McGarrity
Ti my Engl and/ Eoghan Fogarty
Raynond Enri ght/John d eeson
Nei | Pierce/Enda 0 Leary

M chael Curran/Mark MNally
Eddi e Garry/ Kevin Kel |l eher
Christy Carey/ Ri chard Tal bot
Mar k Cer aght y/ Col m Doherty

Pat Cal | anan/ Eri ¢ Conl on

W 1iam Cavanagh/ D. Cavanagh- Wod
Dan Mul cahy/ Donnacha O Cal | aghan

Barry Evans/David Lyons

Mar k Wedl ock/ Adam Ki nkade

M chael Brazil/Ray Fitzpatrick
Edward Cogan/ Ri chard Casey
Paul Manton/John Carrol |

Gerry Casey/Vincent Collins
Paul MDevitt/J P Boyle

Ger McDonagh/ Ken Fl anagan

John Col lins/Jason O Brien

M cheal Cunni nghant Al vin Ml roe
Andr ew Fanni ng/ Adam Cof f ey
John Hade/ Colin O Tool e

Chri st opher Kel | y/ Mckenna Shay
Li am Mul cai r e/ Shane Meade

Li am Hi ggi ns/ Derrick Feeney

M ck Hagan/ Li am Hi ggi ns

Sean Kelly/lvor Trinble

Kei th Spain/ Al an Spain

Fergal Heney/ Paul Murphy

John Conl on/ Pat Del aney

Barry O Keeffe/John O Meara
Mat t hew McAul ey/ Janes MeNul ty
Eanon Dervan/ Davi d Gardi ner
Fergus Kelly/ Doc Doherty

I an Roche/ Paul Roche

M ke WAl sh/ Ger Ryan

Marc McDernott/ Danmi an Fl anagan
Janmes Power/Decl an Kelly

Pa Mal one/ Decl an O Regan

Al an Fair/John Conneely

Francis Kel | y/ Charl otte Egan-Kel

Benny Kennedy/ Ryan M chael
John Kenny/ Gerard Dervan
Graham Scal | an/ Tomas Scal | an
Ni al | Whel an/ Domi ni ¢ Dunne
Paddy Nol an/ Padrai g Gor nan

Make

Ford Focus WRC
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru S12 b

M t subi shi Lanc
Ford Escort M
M t subi shi Lanc
M t subi shi Evo

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
M t subi shi Lanc
M t subi shi Lanc
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort M
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Lanc
Honda Civic
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort RS
M t subi shi Lanc
Subaru | npreza
Honda G vic
BMN 3 Series Co
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Opel Corsa
Honda Givic
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort Cos
Citroen C2 R2
Ford Escort (4
Peugeot 205 RWD
Peugeot 205 GTi
Citroen C2 R2
Ford Escort
Toyota Coroll a
M t subi shi Evo
Honda CGivic
M t subi shi
Ford Puna
Ford Escort RS
Vauxhal I Nova
Ford Escort MK
Honda Givic EK4
Honda Civic Typ
Vauxhal | Nova
Honda CGivic
Toyota Coroll a
Honda G vic
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort M
Honda G vic
Peugeot 205 RWD
Peugeot 206 Sup
Ford Escort MK
Honda Vti

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Honda CGivic

Opel Corsa GSi
Honda G vic
Honda CGivic
Ford Escort M
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Starl et

Lanc

Gener al

Classification
Fi nal

Cl ass Pos

8
8
8
8
4
14
4
4
14
13
13
8
4
13
13
8
4
2
11
13
4
8
11
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Ti me

13:
15:

59
39

Birr Stages Rally,

Sun

Pos

102
103
104
105
106

Birr Junior Stages Rally,

Feb
Car

86
108
184
160

99
158
162
103
102

51
141
106
112
130
147
143
101
109
115
124
173
131
139

90
132
150
154

70
182
185
176
156
164
121
116
123
104
134
140

69

2008
24 19:28:27 2008

Driver/ Codriver

Pat Faughnan/ St ephen Faughnan
Shane Carberry/ Sean Wal sh
Emmet Wt chorn/Janes C ynch
Rory O Shaughnessy/M Farrell
John O Donnel | / Brendan Furl ong
Donal Ryan/ Ki eran Bryne

Ant hony Tal t/ Paul Di xon

Edward Kel |l y/John Kel ly
Christy Kelly/Maria Coady

Ni gel McG nn/ Martin Gavi gan
Chri st opher Ki ng/ Col m Ki ng
Heney Raynond/ W11 iam Heney
Joe Baker/Ki eran McMahon

Ross Kenny/ Pa Baker

T. Gardi ner/ Ai shling Poynton
James Brett/Dean Raftery

John Devi ne/ Bernard Devi ne

M chael Hel ebert/ Shane Crow ey
Col um Browne/ Lawrence McGrath
John Keon/ M chael Ward

Wllie Fitzpatrick/Andres Reid
Deni s Ryan/Janes Quinl an

Donal d Powel | / Rob Lewi s

Donagh O Sul i van/ Paul Collins
John Cavanagh/ Di ane O arke

Ber ni el
Brendan Curran/ Al bert Dalton
Barry Col eman/ John Corri gan
Al Meaney/ Pat Meaney

Dani el Gor man/ Eoi n Gor man
Denis Dillon/Sean Dillon
Eanmonn Tuohy/ Fergus Queal |y
Kei t h Fl anagan/ Mel i nda Heaney
Charlie Cavanagh/ W/ 1|iam Daly
Kevi n Gui nane/ Donal Bal fe
John Capli s/ Sean Kennedy
Kevin Lunt/Adrian Gealy
Janes Ryan/ St ephen Ryan

Li am G ahanf Eanon Crudden

Davi d Forde/ Ki m Ryan

2008

Eanon Hanl ey/ John O Connor

Jason O | erenshaw Grace Loughnan

Al an G bbons/ Gerard Brennan
Kevin Tully/ Al an Tully

David Ryan/Orla Leonard

Shane McG nl ey/ Paul McDer not t
Brian Leonard/ Senan Drury

Bri an Hal I i gan/ Shane Dal t on
John Byrnes/ Kenneth Sheil
Darren Young/ Emmet O Grady
Patrick Divilly/ Gerard Divilly
Mauri ce Meskel | / Podge Doody
James Fl ood/ Dani el M Cor mack
David Dowl i ng/ Patrick Dow ing

Roche/ Chri stina Shanahan

Make

Ford Escort M
Honda Civic

Peugeot 106 GTi
Ford Escort M
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort M
Peugeot 306 GTi

Peugeot 106 GTi
Suzuki Swift GT
M t subi shi Lanc
Honda EK4
Toyota Corolla
Honda SIR

M t subi shi Mra
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Ford Escort M
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic

M ni

Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic
Ford Escort MK
Morris M ni
Citroen C R2
Peugeot 106
Honda G vic Typ
Suzuki Swift GT
Ford Escort MK
Peugeot 106
Ford Escort M
Toyota Starl et
Toyota Starl et
Peugeot 205 GTi
Opel Corsa
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort M
Honda Givic
Subaru | npreza

Peugeot 106 GTi
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic

Honda i
Honda
Honda
Honda
Toyota Co
Toyota Cor
Honda ek 4
Opel Corsa

o

0000
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ic
ic
ic
ic
rolla
olla

Cl assification
Fi nal

Cener al

Cl ass Pos
11 16
2 5
2 6
11 17
9 1
12 5
13 12
6 7
9 2
8 6
2 7
11 18
11 19
11 20
11 21
2 8
13 13
11 22
11 23
2 9
9 3
10 5
2 10
11 24
9 4
6 8
9 5
3 1
9 6
10 6
9 7
10 7
1 1
10 8
10 9
9 8
11 25
10 10
11 26
8 7

16

16

16
16 1
16 2
16 3
16 4
16 5
16 6
16 7
16 8
16 9
16 10
16 11
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Ti me

1 32:
32:

15
36




